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
w »| nr \'ul- shutters
ar CArp yvard on
;\n\ R l.z mw $2850

w
d _r'A 55778 & ITS-M61
TRADE

Nice one- «bedroom beach ecot-
(l R-2 lot, for TD desert
property. boat, car or
READY REALTY |

13701 Crenshaw
OS 9-2533

bulll in
ts |
"

3 BEDROOM. 2 baths,
range -ml oven w
dra

and

fireplacs nlllln[ :I- r to
park-like vard, Submit on
down payment. Vacant soon.
Owner mu r..n-mor & smaller
house in

- Ulll(‘l’i"i' FR 1-nn
G.l. RESALE

3 bedroom stucco. $695 down,

No closing costs

$106  per
month. Principal and interest,
Redecorated.

Ready Realty
23844 Hawthorne Blvd.
FR 8-2294 ‘til 9

APARTMENTS
For Sale 95
BRAND NEW, never occupled
Co-op Apt 1 bedroom and
convertible den. Pool and ree-
rea. Adults, Del Amo |

er. Sell or lease with op-
TE 1-3178

INCOME PROPERTY
Business, Industrial 102|

.
Cent
tion

|

i rnmE

C-2 — Near
Civie

Center.
location,

Will carry N

2nd Trust Deed.
Will trade.
$19,250.

371-1203
5035 Torrance Blvd.

NEW MODERN STORES-
OFFICES FOR LEASE

04m Iln-umml-v Bivd ‘l‘u'r-

i

i

OFFICE or Store 2ix60. across
from Boy's )Iurhrl 2304 Re-
dondo

FA
TRAILER PARK,
In

| alw

| par!

“NEW"

ul)l Las Vogas, lll umu

By
down,

DESERT and
M ¢

t !
Builder's Trade-ins
Drive by 1%34 & ltﬂl)l I( ne
bart Ave
and family r
bath wall
lllal‘ .

plae fo
vacant lall

complete e
Kaimlyo-Mumlya Realty
FA 01160

. Rul Estate
3 AND DEN

B0x150 lot. Near Gar unI. -u:

now

for

floors,
muum arca,

READY REALTY
13701 Crenshaw

05 9-2533
SOUTHWOOD ESTATES

bedroom. Family room
Mnu Foree
Owner 3$75-671%

"$56 PER MONTH
2 ONRA LOT
-4

Cute vacant 2 bedroom and
1 bedroom and has

PRIZE WINNING KON-TIKI FLOOR PLAN, WITH
CENTRAL PATIO, LISTED AT A PRICE YOU ARE SURE
TO LIKE — 4 BEDROOM, EXPENSIVE “LEE* CARPET-
ING, INTERCOM ~— EVERY DELUXE FEATURE IN THIS
CHARMING HOME. DOCTOR WOULD CONSIDER
LOW DOWN PAYMENT, LEASE - OPTION, OR SUB-
MIT YOUR SMALL HOME IN EXCHANGE,

Alyce O'Rourke Realty

23870 Hawthorme Blvd, [at 101 Hwy.)
AT THE SIGN OF THE SHAMROCK FR 5-0529

‘m build $496
READY REALTY
13701 Crenshaw
0S 9-2533

Only

WHY

a. You pay no escrow

llAl. ESTATE Wanted llb

CASH FOR YOUR PROPERTY
IN 24-

b. Free appraisal — No obligation
¢. Not just promises — But cash

RESPONSIBLE REALTY CO,

FR 0-356l

Property 106

$HEDROOM Vae
in Julian for r
DA 633

lon Cottage
wot or sale. Call
10 after 6 p.m,

LOTS FOR SALE
ACRE LOT ln

ery close

Apple Valley,
V. Inn, less
than mile lmm Hwy. 15 busi. |
ness section. $4.800 — 5 real
rite 20526 Tonawanda,

o Valley
Call CHapel 7-T447

iuv. ESTATE Wanted 116

ALL CASH
NOW

For Your Equity in Your Home
Free Appraisals—Day or Night

GET OUR OFFER FIRST
GIANT FA 54104

WANTED to buy from private

party, &bedroom home in

good location: Bouth or West

'r.,u \n lhu‘l ins,  family
baths.  §2

1% 4
k l.'n l!l) ran‘-— 326-6583.

FAST SALE??
CA‘:\I'-I( US
IMMEDIATE CASH
FREE APPRAISAL
QUICK, QUIET ACTION
HOME REALTY
FR 0-4545
“TCASH FOK YOUR HOUSHE

'OR UICK SALE CALL
TOM MAURI -

LIST?

HOURS

charges or commission

3 BF DR(K)\I'

108| <=

Responsible Realty
Corp.
770

FA O-
CASH
For Your Equity
CUSTOM REAL ESTATE
2168 TORRANCE BLVD.
FA 8-1995

SELL DIRECT
Cash_for your equity, name
your date of vacancy. Avoid the
fuss of signs, salesmen, and
listing tie-ups, Trouble free.
No commission or fee. Free

appraisal
TE 5-6653 9 til 9 P.M. |

READY REALTY

* Rentals

APARTMENTS

Furnished 120

Apt
vnrd

furnished
Fenced
er. Reasonably

priced. 2 blocks East of West-
ern. 1440 W. 253rd, Harbor
City. DA 6-7428, DA 6-3331.

$57.50 — 1-BEDROOM. Beauty
Rest mattress. Front and rear

garages Its. Manager at
Apartment 1435 W 219th St.
Torrance, FA 8-3987.

You're Missing A Bet,
If You Don't See

Tiki Tabu

POLYNESIAN APTS.
30 ARTESIA BLVD.
RRANCE

Furmshed Singles
ONLY $99.50
Phone 323.7809

RE! RATED _1-bed-

DECO! D
:u;t uulull- m'ror.
v

% —
room,
rance

BACH !LOIL Ulllmn
Gentleman lnqnln 23541
_lson St.. Walteri

Rwrl‘ 3!"1!1- %
!luns Dool A “‘"ﬁ ..-

$86-BEAUTIFULLY furnished
I-bedrom Apt. Utilities id.
W/W carpeting, 1211 W, 111th
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